STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: May 8 & 9, 2021

7,503.50
2,851.76
4,135.00
14,490.26
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1,042.00
416.00
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$ 1,654.00

Second Collections
358.00
47.66
5.00
100.00
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Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)
Sunday Loose Donations
Online Donations

Total Tithing

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School

CRS Rice Bowl

Good Friday (Holy Land)

Congregation of the Sacred Hearts Retirement Fund



