## **STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel**

Weekend Date: May 8 & 9, 2021

\$	7,503.50	Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)		
\$	2,851.76	Sunday Loose Donations		
\$	4,135.00	Online Donations		
\$	14,490.26	Total Tithing		
\$	1,042.00	Church Maintenance		
\$	416.00	Building Fund		
\$	1,654.00	Other Donations		
One and Oallastians				

## **Second Collections**

\$	358.00	OLGC School	
\$	47.66	CRS Rice Bowl	
\$	5.00	Good Friday (Holy Land)	
\$	100.00	Congregation of the Sacred Hearts Retirement Fund	